ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Sharma

Priority

SKU Code
RPO8
CAll
BD13
BDO7
FAO7A
RBO1
SS91
SS42

RP08

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : SJZ8557C

INVOICE LIST
Invoice number Business Name
SG-2618 Ms Rosilin
SG-2634 BAKKAR TURKISH KEBAB
SG-2635 RASHIDA EATING HOUSE

PICKUP LIST

Item Description

GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG

LG HING POWDER (ASAFOETIDA)-100GMS
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
MOONG DAL
ERAWAN RICE FLOUR - 600GM
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

WHITE PEPPER POWDER-500GM

STAR ANISE 1KG

GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 29/07/2024/5381

Zone
Jurong
Bedok

Tuas

Packing Size
25KG
100GM
KG
KG
600GMX20
25KG
500GM
1KG
25KG

Total Count

Mileage

UOM
BAG
PCS
KG
KG
CTN
BAG
PCS
PCS

BAG

Remarks

QTY

1.00

1,000.00

125.00

125.00

20.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1,276.00
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